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WOMEN

Pl Bowler School GM 1 GM 2 GM3 GM 4 GM5 GM 6 TOTAL
1 Rebecca Hagerman McKendree University 187 197 209 237 234 200 1264
2 Maggie Thoma Arkansas State University 244 200 190 196 226 192 1248
3 Maranda Pattison McKendree University 189 186 219 215 170 255 1234
4 Mabel Cummins Vanderbilt University 175 208 201 192 239 211 1226
5 Alexis Ingersoll Maryland - Eastern Shore 224 201 230 198 212 151 1216
6 Alyssa Ballard Vanderbilt University 211 216 204 167 218 195 1211
7 Bailey Delrose University of St. Francis (IL) 151 257 230 181 215 172 1206
7  Victoria Varano Vanderbilt University 191 206 214 190 183 222 1206
9 Trishelle Leal Mount St. Mary's University 192 196 223 214 198 182 1205
10 Isabel Allen McKendree University 200 223 190 194 207 177 1191
11 Allison Robbins Tusculum University 170 215 180 164 247 214 1190
12 Brooke Roberts Maryland - Eastern Shore 153 189 179 212 191 253 1177
13 Jennifer Loredo Vanderbilt University 190 182 200 205 190 209 1176
14 Alyssa Zombirt Maryland - Eastern Shore 236 212 175 178 185 186 1172
15 Erika Taylor University of the Cumberlands 158 180 212 216 220 178 1164
15 Amelia Kiefer Vanderbilt University 189 184 164 190 227 210 1164
17 Mariana Santos Maryland - Eastern Shore 231 228 180 136 186 202 1163
18 Diana Ochoa Maryland - Eastern Shore 202 212 188 191 167 202 1162
19 Carlee Hummel Culver-Stockton College 181 152 237 238 138 215 1161
20 Megan Allensworth University of St. Francis (IL) 172 173 189 194 258 174 1160
21 Angelique Dalesandro McKendree University 225 210 209 170 152 191 1157
22 Haley Powell Lincoln Memorial University 191 164 219 188 194 200 1156
23 Kiara Abanto University of the Cumberlands 183 202 214 165 185 205 1154
24 Alicia Yacono Walsh University 208 165 155 196 193 235 1152
25 Amanda Naujokas Vanderbilt University 175 181 194 176 219 205 1150
26 Erin Williams St. Ambrose University 165 235 173 221 194 158 1146
27 Canan Bademci Belmont Abbey College 211 178 162 210 218 166 1145
28 Hope Gramly McKendree University 189 198 171 139 201 245 1143
28 Kaitlyn Yearsich University of St. Francis (IL) 139 179 191 213 163 258 1143
30 Emily Cheesman Milligan University 148 175 202 224 167 224 1140
31 Hailey Yingst Muskingum University 223 173 174 162 222 183 1137
32 Kayla Smith McKendree University 187 213 164 211 190 167 1132
32 Caroline Thesier Vanderbilt University 186 190 165 198 196 197 1132
34 Anna Warkel McKendree University 134 214 182 194 202 203 1129
35 Katie Paris University of Tennessee Southern 193 192 206 159 200 178 1128
36 Paige Peters Vanderbilt University 213 215 195 176 152 176 1127
37 Afton Lords Midway University 172 226 196 184 167 179 1124
38 Sofia Colon Morillo Lincoln Memorial University 191 181 200 163 232 156 1123
39 Bethany Corriveau Bethel University (TN) 237 150 211 179 191 152 1120
40 Marissa Bills St. Ambrose University 213 189 183 176 204 148 1113
40 Brooke Driver Maryland - Eastern Shore 148 159 195 194 202 215 1113
42 Karli VanDuinen Arkansas State University 212 155 183 181 176 200 1107
42 Alejandra Amezcua Maryland - Eastern Shore 150 218 160 161 195 223 1107
44 Shauna Rodgers University of Alabama - Birmingham 166 170 171 156 232 211 1106
45 Alexa Tieto Tusculum University 154 171 195 215 168 200 1103
46 Allysen Coryell University of the Cumberlands 168 172 195 183 204 179 1101
47 Karley Mason University of St. Francis (IL) 225 180 179 219 155 135 1093
47 Kristina Harris Baker University 128 201 202 198 216 148 1093
47 Jamie Krasnigor University of Alabama - Birmingham 178 156 165 209 221 164 1093
47 Taylor Edgerton SCAD - Atlanta 167 188 192 204 167 175 1093
47 Hannah Carbocci University of Tennessee Southern 171 191 166 192 166 207 1093
52 Jacqueline Oliphant Lindsey Wilson College 198 200 198 152 162 182 1092
53 Kayla Devine St. Ambrose University 254 179 171 126 202 157 1089
54 Sasha Uchwal Midway University 167 141 193 184 223 178 1086
55 Casey Saas SCAD - Atlanta 173 188 202 167 175 180 1085
56 Shelbi Morris Campbellsville University 192 154 190 200 178 167 1081
56 Elizabeth Coutta Milligan University 193 215 185 173 147 168 1081
58 Keyla Covarrubias McKendree University 174 176 201 173 173 183 1080
59 Alexis Stewart Midway University 201 195 174 178 162 169 1079
60 Kinsey Miller Baker University 173 174 142 160 218 209 1076
61 Daylin Tolgo Kentucky Wesleyan 134 153 204 182 206 196 1075
62 Alyssa Alexander Mount St. Mary's University 182 192 184 173 157 185 1073
63 Paige Frantz University of the Cumberlands 206 172 179 186 191 138 1072
64 Stephanie Gasca University of St. Francis (IL) 199 169 158 193 168 182 1069
65 Amanda Bohn St. Ambrose University 184 208 157 172 177 169 1067
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Bowler

Bailey Tripilas
Rachel Langford
Gillian Moore
Paige Richards
Jordan Shipp
Rachel Hines
Aliza Shirk

Hailey Jansky
Brianna Rickert
Jillian Hulsey
Kaylie Sipes
Hailey Triske
Noelle Phillips
Macy Barber
Elizabeth Ross
Savannah Schneider
Samantha Upham
Alyssa Jordan
Samantha Hatagan
Jenna Bloom
Ashley Bearer
Magan Coleman
Kelsey Wilson
Natily Haro
Patricia Alvarado
Arianna Echevarria
Sarah Fox

Amy Sanchez
Kacey Marshal
Madelynn Oliva
Gianna McGahan
Taylor Davis
Laura Rohlfs
Kyleigh Husted
Samantha Bugno
Taylor Petrey
Emily Stamper
Barbara Hawes
Jessica Crowley
Dana Sasenick
Tori Colvard
Emilee Horton
Gracie Wyatt
Anne Levasseur
Haleigh Lawwell
Allison Nape

Laci Macquisten
Jenna Newton
Maria Hernandez
Savannah Tillett
Tara Oberlin
Mara Geiwitz
Elizabeth Springsteen
Jaycee Whitaker
Miranda Cain
Skylar Brooks
Meghan Best
Paige Hubert
Kaylee Hauck
Katie Adamec
Amanda Grimsley
Emily Readnour
Amanda Yeung
Rebecca Walker

WOMEN
School
St. Ambrose University
Campbellsville University
Emmanuel College
Midway University
Florida A&M University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Emmanuel College
Milligan University
University of Alabama - Birmingham
University of the Cumberlands
University of Tennessee Southern
St. Ambrose University
Emmanuel College
Maryland - Eastern Shore
University of Alabama - Birmingham
St. Ambrose University
Spring Hill College
University of St. Francis (IL)
Emmanuel College
Bethel University (TN)
Midway University
Muskingum University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
St. Ambrose University
SCAD - Atlanta
St. Ambrose University
SCAD - Atlanta
University of Alabama - Birmingham
University of Alabama - Birmingham
Mount St. Mary's University
Milligan University
University of St. Francis (IL)
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Midway University
Baker University
Mount St. Mary's University
McKendree University
Belmont Abbey College
Webber International University
Tusculum University
Midway University
Union College
University of the Cumberlands
University of St. Francis (IL)
Milligan University
Bethel University (TN)
SCAD - Atlanta
Union College
Walsh University
SCAD - Atlanta
Muskingum University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Emmanuel College
Emmanuel College
Webber International University
Muskingum University
SCAD - Atlanta
Emmanuel College
Campbellsville University
Mount St. Mary's University
Muskingum University
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GM 2
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148
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202
188
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194
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149
188
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185
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180
191
205
165
147
135
192
174
187
137
161
164
180
159
117
138
174
172
127
179
135
186
144
179
154
158
161
184
195
158
133
173
125
152
171
168
189
172
148
178
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GM 3
203
183
156
178
179
169
205
177
145
148
200
204
187
193
149
161
160
201
164
177
161
183
166
163
168
183
145
177
152
167
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159
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137
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128
170
206
135
181
133
150
181
169

COLLEGIATE
GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 TOTAL
206 184 183 1067
234 156 170 1066
201 177 222 1066
178 217 145 1054
183 200 160 1050
154 192 180 1050
144 153 190 1050
195 166 181 1048
175 178 150 1047
166 210 162 1044
141 164 187 1043
172 174 150 1041
178 126 233 1041
168 213 185 1040
153 172 200 1038
216 155 160 1031
169 197 180 1031
167 158 152 1030
193 198 170 1029
178 170 189 1028
200 178 182 1025
202 164 138 1024
156 179 143 1023
168 183 168 1020
159 184 168 1014
146 158 170 1014
144 181 172 1013
168 158 203 1012
165 226 171 1011
168 170 218 1011
168 191 147 1009
196 158 168 1008
176 167 176 1008
132 157 214 1006
147 213 139 1004
187 169 168 1003
175 190 193 1002
185 196 198 1001
182 198 202 998
183 160 179 996
183 169 136 995
194 165 147 993
175 166 159 990
153 171 144 988
179 199 167 985
150 158 185 985
169 133 212 983
127 197 161 982
190 139 145 979
152 158 165 979
171 148 173 977
148 144 134 971
151 141 174 970
172 169 152 968
169 156 175 966
209 149 163 965
185 193 131 961
171 180 140 960
140 190 164 960
200 150 135 959
175 164 135 958
154 142 204 956
158 138 108 955
127 136 163 950
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- ISC

Bowler

Sydney Gower
Caitlyn Ennis

Reilly Michelle Jones
Alyssa Campbell
Addison Starr

Kelci Young
Stormy Wallace
Whitney Goodman
Savannah Price
Lillian Matteson
Katherine Minotti
Alexis Ellis
Caroline Sites
Amber Thomason
Madeline Woelfel
Lindsay Brown
Aubrey Lloyd

WOMEN
School
Bethel University (TN)
University of Tennessee Southern
Lincoln Memorial University
Cumberland University
Walsh University
Cumberland University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Tusculum University
Muskingum University
Spring Hill College
Campbellsville University
Muskingum University
Union College
Lindenwood University
University of Tennessee Southern
Belmont Abbey College

GM 1
159
141
152
159
182
138
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160
145
155
162
140
132
85
99
198
136
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GM 2
152
161
128
190
141
144
149
138
136
153
125
154
133
127
130
162
101
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GM 3
189
158
191
155
170
181
139
141
142
118
152
150
140
143
128
158
0

COLLEGIATE
GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 TOTAL
156 150 142 948
137 157 175 929
158 145 153 927
141 138 139 922
148 146 132 919
161 159 136 919
168 154 149 916
145 196 132 912
129 187 157 896
183 142 140 891
131 135 182 887
138 164 114 860
124 183 140 852
164 119 158 796
141 170 125 793
10 0 0 528
0 0 0 237



